Mallee Tree Café

SCHOOL LUNCH MENU - 2025

Ph: 9063 2384

Orders to be put in the Mallee Tree Box in
the school office by 9am.
Orders for the same family can be on the

one envelope.

TOASTED SANDWICHES
Ham and cheese

Ham cheese tomato
Ham cheese pineapple
Chicken cheese mayo
Chicken cheese tomato

WRAPS
Ham and salad
Chicken and salad

Chicken & salad with sour cream

and sweet chilli sauce

Turkey cranberry avocado cheese

& lettuce
SANDWICHES AND ROLLS

SANDWICH

Ham and salad

Chicken and salad
Cheese and salad

Tuna and salad

Egg and lettuce
Curried egg and lettuce
Vegemite and cheese

LUNCH BOXES 10.50

Our lunch boxes will contain a
Healthy selection of food,
Including meat, cheese, eggs,
Fruit, salad, veggie sticks,
Crackers and a Healthy treat.
They will change from day to
day depending on what we have
available.

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

8.00
7.50

Price
7.50
8.00
8.00
7.50
8.00

8.00
8.00
9.50

9.50

ROLL
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00

Chicken and gravy roll
Chicken cheese & mayo roll

9.00
9.00

FRIDAY

Chicken nuggets
Party pies

Mini pizza

80c each
2.00 each
6.00

Water 600mL 3.00
Choc milk 3.00
Strawberry milk 3.00
Apple juice 2.50
Apple /blackcurrant juice 2.50
Orange juice 2.50
Nut free bliss balls 2.00
Fruit salad cup 3.00




