

Mallee Tree Café

Ph: 9063 2384 SCHOOL LUNCH MENU – *2025*

Orders to be put in the Mallee Tree Box in the school office by 9am.

Orders for the same family can be on the one envelope.



80c each

EVERY DAY MENU

TOASTED SANDWICHES	Price
Ham and cheese	7.50
Ham cheese tomato	8.00
Ham cheese pineapple	8.00
Chicken cheese mayo	7.50
Chicken cheese tomato	8.00

WRAPS

Ham and salad	8.00
Chicken and salad	8.00
Chicken & salad with sour cream	9.50
and sweet chilli sauce	
Turkey cranberry avocado cheese	9.50
& lettuce	

SANDWICHES AND ROLLS

SANDWICH		ROLL
Ham and salad	8.00	9.00
Chicken and salad	8.00	9.00
Cheese and salad	8.00	9.00
Tuna and salad	8.00	9.00
Egg and lettuce	8.00	9.00
Curried egg and lettuce	8.00	9.00
Vegemite and cheese	7.50	8.00

LUNCH BOXES 10.50

Our lunch boxes will contain a Healthy selection of food, Including meat, cheese, eggs, Fruit, salad, veggie sticks, Crackers and a Healthy treat. They will change from day to day depending on what we have available.



HOT MEAT ROLLS

Chicken and gravy roll	9.00
Chicken cheese & mayo roll	9.00

WEEKLY SPECIAL FRIDAY ONLY

FRIDAY	
Chicken nuggets	

Party pies 2.00 each Mini pizza 6.00

DRINKS

Water 600mL	3.00
Choc milk	3.00
Strawberry milk	3.00
Apple juice	2.50
Apple /blackcurrant juice	2.50
Orange juice	2.50

HEALTHY TREATS

Nut free bliss balls 2.00 Fruit salad cup 3.00

Please advise us if your child has allergies

Please note that the weekly specials are classified as 'red light foods' and are restricted to Friday's only.

If we get an order on a day when the food is restricted, we will substitute with something else to the same value.

Orders available: Monday, Wednesday, Friday
Direct orders to the Café by phone must be paid by credit card on
the day